
 Ring 1 

Class 1 HEALTH NEST Competition in two phases 

 
Article 274.1.5.2  Max height first round: 0.90m 

 

  

1 Brittney Farrell MACKENZIE VALLEY PIPPY 

2 Isabelle Wynwood TOO EASY  

3 Sophie Roles GLENFERRY ROAD 

4 Allanah Fernance DELAROSE PRINCE CASPIAN 

  

Class 2 INCITEC PIVOT Competition in two phases 

 
Article 274.1.5.2 Max height first round: 1.00m 

 
 

1 Petra Schuecker JELLYSTONE PARK SCHNAPPS 

2 Isabelle Wynwood TOO EASY 

3 Mykaela Petersen JP ERIC 

4 Laura Edwards JELLYSTONE PARK CONTESSA  

   
Class 3 TRADITIONAL FAMILY SPONSORS 

Competition in two phases 

 
Article 274.1.5.2  Max height first round: 1.10m 

   1 Danielle Whatley VALLEE PARK CISCO 

2 Ashley Steele MASS EXODUS 

3 Andrew Gibson KENTAUR PINA COLADA 

4 Georgia Elias SILVERWOODS AUSSIE PRIDE 

  

Class 4 ARMIDALE STUD Competition in two phases  

 
 Art 274.1.5.2 Max height first round 1.20m 

 
  1 Georgia Van der drift REGAL VENTURE 

2 Bethany Hirst FOXLEIGH PARTLY CLOUDY 

3 Mykaela Petersen JELLYSTONE PARK FIZZ 

4 Chloe Mcfarlane JELLYSTONE PARK CASSIME 

 
  

Class 5 MCCULLOCHS NEWS ’N’ FOOD Competition in two phases  

 
274.1.5.2 Height: 1.30m 

 
  1 Jo Geard AMBERVALE SMUDGE 

2 Jessie Grove RED SAMBUCCA 



Class 6 PARKINSONS AWARENESS CHAMPIONSHIP 

 
273 2.1, 3.3.2, 4.1.3 Height: 1.20-1.25m 

 

  

1 Georgia Van der drift REGAL VENTURE 

2 Mykaela Petersen JELLYSTONE PARK FIZZ 

3 Chloe Mcfarlane JELLYSTONE PARK CASSIME 

4 Andrew Gibson KENTAUR PINA COLADA 

 
  Class 7 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS CHAMPIONSHIP 

 
 Art 273.2.2, 3.3.2, 4.1.3 Max height first round 1.10-1.15m 

   1 Georgia Elias SILVERWOODS AUSSIE PRIDE 

2 Reegan Heathcote WELLBROOK SERENITY 

3 Danielle Whatley VALLEE PARK CISCO 

4 Sophie Roles CELLAR DOOR 

 

Class 8 BOWTHORPE STUD CHAMPIONSHIP 

 
 Art 273.2.2, 3.3.2, 4.1.3  Max height first round 1.00-1.04m 

 

  

1 Pyper Page KELSANG  

2 Lydia Dales JELLYSTONE PARK PANPERRO 

3 Ava Walker GLENORMISTON FLASHY COMET 

4 Laura Edwards JELLYSTONE PARK CONTESSA  

   

   

 
Ring 2  
 

Class 9 LAWRENCE FAMILY Competition in two phases  

 
Art 274.1.5.2 Max height first round 60cm 

   1 Annabel Peddie FLASH 

2 Danielle Whatley YARDAH IN ACTION 

3 Karen Pearce OCEANA RUNAWAY 

4 Annabel Peddie TRIXX 

5 Maddi Stewart SOMERSBY SHOWBOY  

6 Alison Henderson CLEO ROSE 

  
  



Class 10 THE AVENUE PARTNERSHIP FARMS  
Competition in two phases   

 
Article 274.1.5.2 Max height first round 70cm 

   

1 Sandra Atkins ANAWA PAINTED VISION 

2 Meg Kilby YARBOROUGH HONOUR 

3 Theodore Furzer IBN KY KARTIER 

4 Chloe Gibbins COSTA SMALL FORTUNE 

5 Hayley Atkins OMAR SHALIM 

6 Alice Scolyer LF HEART OF GOLD 

   

Class 11 VERN POKE Competition in two phases  

 
Article 274.1.5.2 Max height first round 80cm 

 

  

1 George Furzer WINDY HILL RAMBLER 

2 Lucy Johnston COTSWOLD BELLADONNA 

3 Shakira Miller ROSEBANK RULER 

4 Ashley Steele KIRRA PARK BUZZ 

5 Kiah Mansfield BUTTERSCOTCH BRITTLE 

6 Judith Kilby OLLIE 

   

Class 12 PAGE TRANSPORT Competition in two phases 

 
Article 274.1.5.2 Max height first round 90cm 

   1 Alexandra Mulcaster DONE DEAL 

2 Bella Jones DOUBTFUL FOLLY  

3 Gemma James GE MAYFIELD 

4 Leearn Mcnamara DON COSSACK 

5 Abi Brooks SARGENT 

6 Emily Ruffo BS DEXTER 

  
Class 13A SUBIES JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP  

 
Article 238 2.2  Max height first round 80cm 

   

1 Lucy Johnston COTSWOLD BELLADONNA 

2 Abi Brooks SARGENT 

3 Alexandra Mulcaster DONE DEAL 

4 Indi Bowles THELOVEJOB  

5 Theodore Furzer IBN KY KARTIER 

6 Sophie Richardson LETHAL KISS 

 
  

  



Class 13B BARUNAH CHAFF AND GRAIN  
MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIP 

 
Article 238.2.2 Max height first round 80cm 

   

1 Judith Kilby OLLIE 

2 Sharon Sikkema CLYDE CAMERON 

3 Winston Pilgrim COTSWOLD SHES A PRINCESS 

 
  

Class 13C TAS RACING OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 

 
Article 238.2.2 Max height first round 80cm 

   1 Georgia Pearce OCEANA RUNAWAY 

2 Shakira Miller ROSEBANK RULER  

3 Bella Jones ROBBO  

4 Paige How SUMATRA 

5 Melinda Bramich EDEN  

  
Class 14A TRADITIONAL FAMILY SPONSORS  

JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP   
 Article 238.2.2 Max height first round 90cm 
 

  1 George Furzer WINDY HILL RAMBLER 

2 Kiah Mansfield BUTTERSCOTCH BRITTLE 

3 Shakira Miller ROSEBANK WINEHOUSE  

4 Bella Jones DOUBTFUL FOLLY  

5 Daisy Willows BURROWA BANJO  

 
  

 
  Class 14B HORSELAND LAUNCESTON OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 

 
Article 238.2.2 Max height first round 90cm 

 

  

1 Gemma James GE MAYFIELD 

2 Leearn Mcnamara DON COSSACK 

3 Laura Johnson LH VERUCA 

4 Kristy Pel APACHE SON 

5 Emily Ruffo BS DEXTER 

6 Ashley Steele KIRRA PARK BUZZ 

   

 


